52 Sales and Technical Support       +44 (0) 1206 713801       enquries@titon.com       www.titon.com52
He
at
er
Duct Pre-heater
HRV Accessories
For use with Titon HRV units
Titon’s Duct Pre-Heaters are designed to heat clean air in conjunction with

All Duct Pre-Heaters have two-stage overheat protection:
1.	 The first stage switches on when the temperature
reaches 50°C (resets automatically).
2.	 The second stage switches on when the temperature
reaches 100°C (is reset manually with push button on
the casing).
Heaters can be installed vertically or horizontally. Maximum
output air temperature 50°C.
Designed for installation in metal ducting.  There must be
a minimum clearance of 50mm to any combustible material.
Temperature control
Temperature Sensor
53Sales and Technical Support       +44 (0) 1206 713801       enquries@titon.com       www.titon.com
Drawing & Dimensions
Product Codes
EKA-NV125-0.9 – Ø125mm 0.9kW electric Duct Pre-heater with
temperature control, including remote duct temperature sensor
EKA-NV125-1.5 – Ø125mm 1.5kW electric Duct Pre-heater with
temperature control, including remote duct temperature sensor
EKA-NV150-1.5 – Ø160mm 1.5kW electric Duct Pre-heater with
temperature control, including remote duct temperature sensor
EKA-NV160-1.2 – Ø160mm 1.2kW electric Duct Pre-heater with
temperature control, including remote duct temperature sensor
EKA-NV160-1.5 – Ø160mm 1.5kW electric Duct Pre-heater with
temperature control, including remote duct temperature sensor
Specification
Dimensions: 370mm length, diameter plus 32mm height.
Material: Aluzinc casing